
  
   Challenge Avenirs Ouest Var 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 20 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BELIN-BLONDIAUX Clemence 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
2. BORDAIS Mae 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
3. CARENO DI GRAZIA Mia 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. CROMBETTE Lea 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
5. FALHUN Elise 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
6. GASSIER Eva 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
7. GUYOT Emmie 2013 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
8. HADDAD Lila 2014 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
9. ISRAEL Ana 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

10. LAVAULT Camille 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
11. MATHIEU Anais 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
12. MERLOS GALAS Emma 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
13. NICOL DHUY Louise 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
14. OUDY Clemence 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
15. ROCHAT Amandine 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
16. ROSI Clara 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
17. ROUGERON Lauryne 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
18. SIMARD Camille 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
19. SULTANA Manon 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
20. THOMAS Juliet 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
21. TOULAT Ines 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
22. VAN MEERBEECK Lily 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

 25 m Dos Dames 

1. BELIN-BLONDIAUX Clemence 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
2. BORDAIS Mae 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
3. CARENO DI GRAZIA Mia 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. FALHUN Elise 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
5. GASSIER Eva 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
6. ISRAEL Ana 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
7. LAVAULT Camille 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
8. MATHIEU Anais 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
9. MERLOS GALAS Emma 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

10. NICOL DHUY Louise 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
11. OUDY Clemence 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
12. ROCHAT Amandine 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
13. ROSI Clara 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
14. ROUGERON Lauryne 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
15. SIMARD Camille 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
16. SULTANA Manon 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. THOMAS Juliet 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
18. TOGAVALEVALE Leaina 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
19. TOULAT Ines 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
20. VAN MEERBEECK Lily 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

 25 m Brasse Dames 

1. CLEMENT Esmee 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
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   Challenge Avenirs Ouest Var 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 20 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Brasse Dames 

2. CROMBETTE Lea 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
3. FALHUN Elise 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. SIMARD Camille 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
5. TOGAVALEVALE Leaina 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
6. VEHERT DEMANGE Adele 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

 50 m Dos-Brasse Dames 

1. CLEMENT Esmee 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
2. GUYOT Emmie 2013 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
3. HADDAD Lila 2014 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
4. VEHERT DEMANGE Adele 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

 50 m Brasse-Nage Libre Dames 

1. BORDAIS Mae 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
2. CARENO DI GRAZIA Mia 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
3. CLEMENT Esmee 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. CROMBETTE Lea 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
5. GUYOT Emmie 2013 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
6. HADDAD Lila 2014 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
7. ISRAEL Ana 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
8. MATHIEU Anais 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
9. MERLOS GALAS Emma 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

10. NICOL DHUY Louise 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
11. ROUGERON Lauryne 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
12. SULTANA Manon 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
13. THOMAS Juliet 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
14. TOGAVALEVALE Leaina 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
15. TOULAT Ines 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
16. VAN MEERBEECK Lily 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. VEHERT DEMANGE Adele 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ABAIANITI Alexandre 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
2. ANDRIAMIALISON Isaac 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
3. ANTONI Camille 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. ARSAC Hugo 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
5. AVARELLO Evan 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
6. BABI Paul 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
7. BACQUE CAZENAVE Dylan 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
8. BAILLOT Killian 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
9. BARBIER Ewenn 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT

10. BARRALLON Samuel 2011 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
11. BARREIN Theo 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
12. BEAUVICHE Victor 2013 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
13. BELIN-BLONDIAUX Jean-Baptiste 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
14. BEN ALOUI Abel 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
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   Challenge Avenirs Ouest Var 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 20 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

15. BIOULOU Keyran 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
16. BLONDEAU REPELLINI Cesar 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
17. BROCANDEL Antoine 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
18. CHIABERGE HUYGHE Benjamin 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
19. CLOSTRES Thomas 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
20. DELCROIX Tyméo 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
21. ESCRIVA-BUSSIERE Liam 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
22. GENEVOIS Romain 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
23. GOURHEL Kenzo 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
24. HAMOUDI Ilyan 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
25. HESPEEL-CALZA Adrien 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
26. JOVANOVIC Evann 2014 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
27. LENHARDT Marius 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
28. LIMANA-CHARBONNIER Arthur 2012 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
29. MENE-SAFRANE Jean 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
30. MONTAGU Charly 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
31. PATOIR Alexis 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
32. RAMONET Amaury 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
33. RANDRIANASOLO MILAN Jahiron 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
34. RAVEL Charly 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
35. REPON Amaury - Fadel 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
36. ROSTOUCHER Emmanuel 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
37. ROTY Arthur 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
38. RYBAK Arthur 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
39. SZAKACS Clement 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
40. TAILLAN Yann 2014 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
41. TAILLIEZ Tim 2015 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
42. THIRION Jeremy 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
43. VUONG Artus 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

 25 m Dos Messieurs 

1. ABAIANITI Alexandre 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
2. ANDRIAMIALISON Isaac 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
3. ANTONI Camille 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. ARSAC Hugo 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
5. AVARELLO Evan 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
6. BARBIER Ewenn 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
7. BARRALLON Samuel 2011 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
8. BARREIN Theo 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
9. BELIN-BLONDIAUX Jean-Baptiste 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

10. BIOULOU Keyran 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
11. BLONDEAU REPELLINI Cesar 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
12. BOZINOVIC Arthur 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
13. BROCANDEL Antoine 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
14. CLOSTRES Thomas 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
15. DELCROIX Tyméo 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
16. ESCRIVA-BUSSIERE Liam 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. GENEVOIS Romain 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
18. GOURHEL Kenzo 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
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   Challenge Avenirs Ouest Var 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 20 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Dos Messieurs 

19. JOVANOVIC Evann 2014 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
20. LENHARDT Marius 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
21. LIMANA-CHARBONNIER Arthur 2012 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
22. MENE-SAFRANE Jean 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
23. MONTAGU Charly 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
24. RAMONET Amaury 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
25. RANDRIANASOLO MILAN Jahiron 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
26. RAVEL Charly 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
27. THIRION Jeremy 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
28. VUONG Artus 2015 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT

 25 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. BACQUE CAZENAVE Dylan 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
2. BAILLOT Killian 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
3. BARRALLON Samuel 2011 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. BEAUVICHE Victor 2013 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
5. CHIABERGE HUYGHE Benjamin 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
6. HINDEN Louis 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
7. PATOIR Alexis 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
8. REPON Amaury - Fadel 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
9. ROTY Arthur 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

10. RYBAK Arthur 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
11. TAILLIEZ Tim 2015 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

 50 m Dos-Brasse Messieurs 

1. BABI Paul 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
2. BEN ALOUI Abel 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
3. BOZINOVIC Arthur 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. HAMOUDI Ilyan 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
5. HESPEEL-CALZA Adrien 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
6. HINDEN Louis 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
7. ROSTOUCHER Emmanuel 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
8. SZAKACS Clement 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
9. TAILLAN Yann 2014 FRA AC HYÈRES AT

 50 m Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ABAIANITI Alexandre 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
2. ANDRIAMIALISON Isaac 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
3. ANTONI Camille 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
4. AVARELLO Evan 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
5. BABI Paul 2013 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
6. BACQUE CAZENAVE Dylan 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
7. BAILLOT Killian 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
8. BARBIER Ewenn 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
9. BEAUVICHE Victor 2013 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

10. BEN ALOUI Abel 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
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   Challenge Avenirs Ouest Var 

 SIX-FOURS-LES-PLAGES
 20 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs 

11. BIOULOU Keyran 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
12. BLONDEAU REPELLINI Cesar 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
13. BOZINOVIC Arthur 2012 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
14. BROCANDEL Antoine 2014 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
15. CHIABERGE HUYGHE Benjamin 2012 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
16. DELCROIX Tyméo 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. ESCRIVA-BUSSIERE Liam 2013 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
18. GOURHEL Kenzo 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
19. HAMOUDI Ilyan 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
20. HESPEEL-CALZA Adrien 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
21. HINDEN Louis 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
22. JOVANOVIC Evann 2014 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
23. LIMANA-CHARBONNIER Arthur 2012 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
24. PATOIR Alexis 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
25. RAMONET Amaury 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
26. RANDRIANASOLO MILAN Jahiron 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
27. RAVEL Charly 2014 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
28. REPON Amaury - Fadel 2011 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
29. ROSTOUCHER Emmanuel 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
30. ROTY Arthur 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
31. RYBAK Arthur 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
32. SZAKACS Clement 2013 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
33. TAILLAN Yann 2014 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
34. TAILLIEZ Tim 2015 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
35. THIRION Jeremy 2012 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
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